Master Loft Report

EAST COURSE COMBINE April 28th 2021, 9:43 pm
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Loft Name Name

Avila Loft

ISRAEL

LAMPPOST LARRY

George Xu

Loft

NEMETH
FAMILY
LOFT

skyline loft

Mike Smith

1
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mbm loft

Tims Loft

zapparolli

pasturero
loft

Machete
Loft

GEORGE

JOHN

JUAN

MIKE

RUBEN

MANUEL

TIM

MARCO

FRANCISCO ESTRADA

FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 951-662- Riverside

Ding Yong DING

Loft

Welthy Loft ANTONIO ALDRETE

Moreira
Loft

David

Chen Loft

ODD

RELYS

DAVID

Phone

AVILA 714-920-
4432

TOMLIN 714-813-
1983

XU 626-288-
3565

NEMETH 626-914-
4294

GOMEZ

SMITH 626-334-
2278

OLMOQOS

ALVAREZ

DECKER 951-685-
5903

ZAPPAROLLI

YONG

MOREIRA

CHEN

7365

City State
POMONA CA
YORBA CA
LINDA

ROSEMEAD CA

GLENDORA CA

la habra
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CA
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CA

CA

626-263- ROSEMEAD CA

4213

909-900-
7463

562-922-
4173

562-698-
3008

FONTANA CA

Riverside

CA

WHITTIER CA

Total

Coordinates .
Points

34.02619444444444 169.25
-117.73822222222222

33.88091666666666 164.67
-117.76791666666666

34.06663888888889
-117.96388888888889

34.15169500000000
-117.84877800000000

138.1

137.72

33.96720800000000 124.31
-117.96692299999999

34.14497200000000
-117.88855500000000

34.10023300000000
-117.94438300000000

118.39

108.4

34.05043700000000 96.96
-117.75161799999999

33.98605000000000 96.81
-117.52383300000000

34.08378200000000 91.55
-117.71766000000000

34.06692800000000 87.54
-117.61821500000001

34.03261100000000 83.39
-117.41747200000000

34.06488888888889 80.4
-118.07505555555555

34.05200000000000 75.93
-117.38472200000001

33.97919400000000 65.19
-117.48725000000000

33.94897900000000 59.39
-117.93574000000000



BONITA Jason JINRONG JIANG 626-375- EL MONTE CA 34.09550000000000 57.23
RPC Jiang 1 2028 -118.00452799999999
WEST Majestic  CHRIS POETOEHENA 951-681- MiraLoma CA 33.99083300000000 55.28
END Loft 0322 -117.52545000000001
FLYERS
BONITA Fly ALEX PERERA 562-882- CHINO CA 34.00765390000000 53.44
RPC Alexander 3616 HILLS -117.75928960000000
WEST END Lee Scott LEE SCOTT 951-830- Norco CA 33.94016700000000 53.43
FLYERS 8158 -117.53766700000000
BONITA Dan & DANIEL CONSIDINE 909-394- SAN CA 34.12688888888889 52.62
RPC Bobs Loft 0607 DIMAS -117.80730555555556
RIVERSIDE Sky Loft AMADOR LARIOS 562-857- Riverside CA 33.98600000000000 45.85
INV CLUB 6374 -117.44116699999999
WEST END GLADLOFT GARY ANDERSON 951-737- NORCO CA 33.91266700000000 43.32
FLYERS 2 2590 -117.57521699999999
BONITA David DAVID CHEN 562-698- WHITTIER CA 33.94897900000000 37.09
RPC Chen Loft 3008 -117.93574000000000
EVEN
WEST END Pearts Loft LARRY PEARTS 909-736- Norco CA 33.91241700000000 36.04
FLYERS 1920 -117.55204999999999
BONITA Andy & ANDY LI 626-447- ARCADIA CA 34.15030500000000 31.76
RPC Tina Loft 3638 -118.04147200000000
BONITA Lincoln Loft BILL LINCOLN 626-253- LAVERNE CA 34.12746200000000 28.71
RPC 5491 -117.75116300000001
WEST END Cayetano CAYETANO GOMEZ 909-545- ONTARIO CA 34.04418300000000 26.49
FLYERS Gomez 1827 -117.65888888888890
BONITA Tony Qian QIAN JIAYIN 000-000- ROWLAND CA 33.99219400000000 25.09
RPC Loft 0000 HTS -117.89583300000000
BONITA Jason JINRONG JIANG 626-375- ELMONTE CA 34.09550000000000 22.92
RPC Jiang 2 2028 -118.00452799999999
LA skyrider JOSE IBARRA 626-968- VALINDA CA 34.03347222222222 16.38
PUENTE 6401 -117.91952777777779
RPC
WEST END GLAD LANETTE ANDERSON 951-737- NORCO CA 33.91266700000000 14.65
FLYERS LOFT 1 2590 -117.57521699999999
BONITA AllIn Loft OLIVER IGNACIO 909-376- SanDimas CA 34.08197200000000 1312
RPC 5394 -117.82516699999999
WEST END ROQUE S1 ROQUE HERNANDEZ 951-732- MIRA CA 33.98595200000000 7.71
FLYERS PIGEONS 1307 LOMA -117.50729200000001
WEST END Casper Van CASPER  VANRYN 323-309- NORCO CA 33.92500000000000 6.62
FLYERS Ryn 1707 -117.57696700000000
WEST END ROQUES ROQUE HERNANDEZ 951-732- MIRA CA 33.98595200000000 0.3
FLYERS 2 1307 LOMA -117.50729200000001
PIGEONS
LA carlos fam ERIC CARLOS montebello CA 34.00152000000000 0.03
PUENTE loft -118.08445000000000

RPC



